ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, WARVAT BAKAL

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022 - 2023
(Vide the direction number 74/2022 dated 27" June, 2022)

(Academic Calendar for the Academic Session 2022-2023 was published by university vide
Notification No. 74/2022.
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First Session 1% July, 2022 30“‘ November 2022
anah Vacation 21* October, 2022 g November 2022
Second Session 23" January 2023 27" May, 2023
“ Summer Vacation 29t May, 2023 3 July, 2023

Days available during Academic Year 2022 - 2023

Activity Commencement Cessation Total Days
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First Session

Admission Process
Teaching Days (Odd
Semesters Excluding Diwali
Vacation)

Induction Program for First
Year Students

First Term Vacation

Odd Semesters University
Exam

Second Session

Non-instructional days (For =
N.S.S., Gathering etc.)

Teaching Days (Even
Semesters)

second Term Vacation
Even Semesters University
Exam

Commencement of next
Academu: session 2933—24

01/07/2022
01/07/2022

25/07/2022

18/07/2022
24/10/2022
01/12/2022
23/01/2023

23/01/2023

01/02/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023

- 03/07/2022

 30/11/2022

16/07/2022

30/11/2022

23/07/2022

08/11/2022
21/01/2023
27/05/2022

31/01/2023

27/05/2023

01/07/2023

01/07/2023
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34
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ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, WARVAT BAKAL

Vide the SGB Amravati University Gazette, following Public Holidays are declared for

2022 - 2023
R .
(Table-2)
. %, | Augea o9 7 o
{Sr.Na.) | {Festivals’Holidays) {Day & Date)
. HqETy e, & ¢ 3R, 3033
Moharum Tuesday. 9% August. 2022
2. TETGE Toar, & a9 s, 2032
Rakshabandhan Thursday. II‘hAugnst', 2022
3. = fim AR, & 9y s, 2032
Independence Day Monday., 5% August 2022
Y. gRel JEEEd (wEeeE) Arear, f&. ef e, 2023
Parsi New Year (Shahenshahi) Tuesday. 16% August, 2022
4. Srorer TeeRlt IR, & 39 A, 3022
ShriGanesh Chaturthi Wednesday, 31" August. 2022
. FEE Tge A, & ¢ 9w, 3032
Anant Chaturdashi Friday, 9% September, 2022
o. TR FaR, 7. 4 affeear, 2022
Dasara Wednesday. 5% October, 2022
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Holi (Second Day)

Republic Day Thursday, 26* January, 2023
Mahachrram Satwday, 18" February, 2023
. | (g ) Freey, & ¢ T, 2093

Tuesday, 7" March, 2023
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Gudhi Padwa

ESLIES . w9
Wednezday. 2% March, 2023
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Sheiram Navm
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Thursday, 30™ March, 2023

Mzhavy Javants
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Tuesday, 4* Apnl, 2023
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Good Freday
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Friday, 7* Aprdl, 2023

Dr.Babazaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
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Friday, 14% April, 2023

Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitar)
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Saturday. 22* April, 2023
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Maharashtra Day

=, e % 2023

Monday, 1 May, 2023
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Buddha Powmma
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Friday, 5% May, 2023
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ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES CALENDER 2022 - 2023

Month Event Organizing Department
N.S.S. Enrolment NSS
NCC Enrolment NCC
Dept. of Physical Education &
Independence Day ept. ot Fhysica
NCC
RIS Dr. S.R. Ranganathan Jayanti Library
2022 Induction Program for First year Students All departments
Classification of enrolled students for remedial classes | All Departments
Identification of sport skills among the enrolled Dept. of Sports
students
Planning for distribution of books for Slow and .
Library
Advanced learners
Teacher Day celebration Cultural Program Committee
September - .
2022 Formation of Study Circles All the departments
Dr.S.R. Ranganathan Punyatithi Library
wild Life Week Dept. of Zoology & Botany
October Introducing the certificate Course All departments
2022 Gandhi Jayanti and College Raising Day (Online) Cultural Program Committee
Allotment of Mentees Guardl.a n Teachers
Committee
i b Fishery Day Dept. of Zoology
°;§'2"2 € |'Nce DAY NCC
indian Constitution Day Dept. of Political Science
World AIDS Day NCC & NSS
Quiz Contest Dept. of Zoology
December - — -
2022 Human Rights Day Dept. of Political Science
Death Anniversary of Sant Gadage Baba Cultural Program Committee
Seminar on Stress Management for students Dept. of Physical Education
Indian Consumer Day Dept. of'Commerce A
Economics
Awareness among the farmers regarding excess use of NCC & Faculty of Science
chemical fertilizer, pesticides and insecticides oy
Mahila Din — Savitribai Fule Jayanti ormen's ek & i
Program Committee
Rashtriy Yuvak Din —§ i Vivek d i&
?S oy uya te~ Swami Vivekananda sayant Cultural Program Committee
Jijau Jayanti
January | Common Unit Test on prescribed syllabus Exam Committee
2023 Workshop on Anchoring Skill for the students Dept. of Marathi

Workshop on Communication Skill

Dept. of English

Mock Parliament

Dept. of Political Science

One Day workshop for students on Share Market

Dept. of Economics &
Commerce

Army Day

NCC




Interclass Kho-Kho & Kabaddi Competition

Dept. of Physical Education

Republic Day

Dept. of Physical Science &
NCC

Book Exhibition

Library

Birthday Celebration of Founder President
Krushnaraoji Ingle

Cultural Program Committee

Study Tour to Historical place in vicinity of college

Dept. of History

Study Tour to Salaiban / Ambabarva

Dept. of Botany

Study Tour

Dept. of Zoology

February | Awareness Program for Tribal about Different Welfare College Unit
2023 Schemes of Government g
Shivjayanti Cultural Program Committee
ty of Sci Combined
National Science Day Faculty of Science {Conmbine
event)
international Women’s Day Women’s Cell
. . w Department of English &
t
Reading Skill Development Activity Marathi
March World Consumer Day Dept. of.Commerce &
2023 Economics
Guest Lgcture on Career Opportunities after Student Development Cell
Graduation
) Dept. of History, Economics
Case Study on Village Panchayat Members & Political Science
Birth Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Cultural Program Committee
April 2023 | World Book Day Library
Opportunities for Higher Education Students Development Cell
Maharashtra Din Cultural Program Committee
Exit Course All Subjects
Common Unit Test Examination Committee
May 2023 Dept. of Environmental

Water Conservation Awareness Program

Studies

Work Management for Teaching & Non-Teaching Staff

of college 10AC
Principal
Arts & Commerce Collegé

Warvat Bakal Dist.Buldana

5|Page




